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2024 Miss Rhythmic Cup
Game Point Event Orlando

R1: Level 4 (2014CC & 2017CA)
11/16/2024 08:30am

Start # Name Club Year App
08:30
am 1. Kondrashova Ustinia Premier Gymnastics 2017

08:34
am 3. Delgado Miah Sonya Flex Academy 2017

08:38
am 5. Tahir-Kheli Taya Premier Gymnastics 2017

08:42
am 7. Obukhova Ivietta Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

08:46
am 9. Emelina Vasilisa Sonya Flex Academy 2017

08:50
am 11. Dzhychko Nina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

08:54
am 13. Rubin Ava Sonya Flex Academy 2014

08:58
am 15. Azanova Geneva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:02
am 17. Sciapin Milana Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:06
am 19. Voldiner Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:10
am 21. Ding Iris Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:14
am 23. Dreval Emillia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:18
am 25. Machuca Emilia Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:22
am 27. Sidarenka Kira Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:26
am 29. Kondrashova Ustinia Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:30
am 31. Delgado Miah Sonya Flex Academy 2017

09:34
am 33. Obukhova Ivietta Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:38
am 35. Emelina Vasilisa Sonya Flex Academy 2017

 Start # Name Club Year App
08:32
am 2. Azanova Geneva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

08:36
am 4. Sciapin Milana Premier Gymnastics 2017

08:40
am 6. Voldiner Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

08:44
am 8. Ding Iris Premier Gymnastics 2017

08:48
am 10. Dreval Emillia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

08:52
am 12. Machuca Emilia Premier Gymnastics 2017

08:56
am 14. Sidarenka Kira Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:00
am 16. Kondrashova Ustinia Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:04
am 18. Delgado Miah Sonya Flex Academy 2017

09:08
am 20. Tahir-Kheli Taya Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:12
am 22. Obukhova Ivietta Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:16
am 24. Emelina Vasilisa Sonya Flex Academy 2017

09:20
am 26. Dzhychko Nina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:24
am 28. Rubin Ava Sonya Flex Academy 2014

09:28
am 30. Azanova Geneva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:32
am 32. Sciapin Milana Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:36
am 34. Ding Iris Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:40
am 36. Voldiner Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017
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Start # Name Club Year App
09:42
am 37. Tahir-Kheli Taya Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:46
am 39. Dzhychko Nina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:50
am 41. Rubin Ava Sonya Flex Academy 2014

Start # Name Club Year App
09:44
am 38. Dreval Emillia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:48
am 40. Machuca Emilia Premier Gymnastics 2017

09:52
am 42. Sidarenka Kira Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017
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R2: Level 4 (2015CB, 2016CB, & 2018CA)
11/16/2024 10:05am

Start # Name Club Year App
10:05
am 1. Gaitan Adeline Sonya Flex Academy 2018

10:09
am 3. Sholoshenko Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018

10:13
am 5. Talambat Teia Premier Gymnastics 2018

10:17
am 7. Zehra Sezen Melissa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018

10:21
am 9. Kudenejeva Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

10:25
am 11. Fan Olivia Sonya Flex Academy 2015

10:29
am 13. Londji Yolani Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

10:33
am 15. Khunteyev Eva IK school of gymnastics 2018

10:37
am 17. Pastukhova Evelyn Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

10:41
am 19. Undavia Julia Premier Gymnastics 2016

10:45
am 21. Polunkin Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

10:49
am 23. Rivera Aruzhan Sonya Flex Academy 2016

10:53
am 25. Landivar Adelina Premier Gymnastics 2016

10:57
am 27. Acuna Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2016

11:01
am 29. Gaitan Adeline Sonya Flex Academy 2018

11:05
am 31. Sholoshenko Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018

11:09
am 33. Talambat Teia Premier Gymnastics 2018

11:13
am 35. Zehra Sezen Melissa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018

11:17
am 37. Kudenejeva Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

11:21
am 39. Fan Olivia Sonya Flex Academy 2015

 Start # Name Club Year App
10:07
am 2. Undavia Julia Premier Gymnastics 2016

10:11
am 4. Polunkin Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

10:15
am 6. Rivera Aruzhan Sonya Flex Academy 2016

10:19
am 8. Landivar Adelina Premier Gymnastics 2016

10:23
am 10. Acuna Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2016

10:27
am 12. Sholoshenko Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018

10:31
am 14. Gaitan Adeline Sonya Flex Academy 2018

10:35
am 16. Talambat Teia Premier Gymnastics 2018

10:39
am 18. Zehra Sezen Melissa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018

10:43
am 20. Kudenejeva Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

10:47
am 22. Fan Olivia Sonya Flex Academy 2015

10:51
am 24. Londji Yolani Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

10:55
am 26. Khunteyev Eva IK school of gymnastics 2018

10:59
am 28. Pastukhova Evelyn Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

11:03
am 30. Undavia Julia Premier Gymnastics 2016

11:07
am 32. Polunkin Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

11:11
am 34. Rivera Aruzhan Sonya Flex Academy 2016

11:15
am 36. Landivar Adelina Premier Gymnastics 2016

11:19
am 38. Acuna Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2016
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Start # Name Club Year App
11:23
am 40. Londji Yolani Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

11:25
am 41. Khunteyev Eva IK school of gymnastics 2018

11:27
am 42. Pastukhova Evelyn Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015
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R3: Level 5 Group A (2015CB & 2017CA)
11/16/2024 11:40am

Start # Name Club Year App
11:40
am 1. Urinson Valeria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

11:44
am 3. Bogdanova Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2017

11:48
am 5. Vlasova Yeva Premier Gymnastics 2017

11:52
am 7. Valero Maria Eliza Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015

11:56
am 9. Stearns Alexandra Premier Gymnastics 2015

12:00
pm 11. Shapran Nicole Sonya Flex Academy 2015

12:04
pm 13. Sciapin Marianna Premier Gymnastics 2015

12:08
pm 15. Bokhonska Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

12:12
pm 17. Stearns Isabel Premier Gymnastics 2015

12:16
pm 19. Goldin Maria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

12:20
pm 21. Fernandez Amelia Sonya Flex Academy 2015

12:24
pm 23. Knysh Eva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

12:28
pm 25. Kompaniiets Alisa Sonya Flex Academy 2015

12:32
pm 27. Frolova Valentina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

12:36
pm 29. Bokhonska Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

12:40
pm 31. Stearns Isabel Premier Gymnastics 2015

12:44
pm 33. Goldin Maria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

12:48
pm 35. Fernandez Amelia Sonya Flex Academy 2015

12:52
pm 37. Knysh Eva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

12:56
pm 39. Kompaniiets Alisa Sonya Flex Academy 2015

 Start # Name Club Year App
11:42
am 2. Stearns Isabel Premier Gymnastics 2015

11:46
am 4. Bokhonska Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

11:50
am 6. Goldin Maria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

11:54
am 8. Fernandez Amelia Sonya Flex Academy 2015

11:58
am 10. Knysh Eva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

12:02
pm 12. Kompaniiets Alisa Sonya Flex Academy 2015

12:06
pm 14. Frolova Valentina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

12:10
pm 16. Urinson Valeria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

12:14
pm 18. Bogdanova Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2017

12:18
pm 20. Vlasova Yeva Premier Gymnastics 2017

12:22
pm 22. Valero Maria Eliza Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015

12:26
pm 24. Stearns Alexandra Premier Gymnastics 2015

12:30
pm 26. Shapran Nicole Sonya Flex Academy 2015

12:34
pm 28. Sciapin Marianna Premier Gymnastics 2015

12:38
pm 30. Bogdanova Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2017

12:42
pm 32. Urinson Valeria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

12:46
pm 34. Vlasova Yeva Premier Gymnastics 2017

12:50
pm 36. Valero Maria Eliza Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015

12:54
pm 38. Stearns Alexandra Premier Gymnastics 2015

12:58
pm 40. Shapran Nicole Sonya Flex Academy 2015
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Start # Name Club Year App
01:00
pm 41. Frolova Valentina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

01:04
pm 43. Urinson Valeria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

01:08
pm 45. Bogdanova Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2017

01:12
pm 47. Vlasova Yeva Premier Gymnastics 2017

01:16
pm 49. Valero Maria Eliza Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015

01:20
pm 51. Stearns Alexandra Premier Gymnastics 2015

01:24
pm 53. Shapran Nicole Sonya Flex Academy 2015

01:28
pm 55. Sciapin Marianna Premier Gymnastics 2015

Start # Name Club Year App
01:02
pm 42. Sciapin Marianna Premier Gymnastics 2015

01:06
pm 44. Bokhonska Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

01:10
pm 46. Stearns Isabel Premier Gymnastics 2015

01:14
pm 48. Goldin Maria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

01:18
pm 50. Fernandez Amelia Sonya Flex Academy 2015

01:22
pm 52. Knysh Eva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

01:26
pm 54. Kompaniiets Alisa Sonya Flex Academy 2015

01:30
pm 56. Frolova Valentina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015
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R4: Level 5 Group B (2012JrA, 2013CC, 2014CC, & 2016CB)
11/16/2024 02:00pm

Start # Name Club Year App
02:00
pm 1. Bokhonska Alina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

02:04
pm 3. You Bella Premier Gymnastics 2014

02:08
pm 5. Forte Barbara Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

02:12
pm 7. Palishchuk Anastasiya Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

02:16
pm 9. Gioffre Francesca Premier Gymnastics 2013

02:20
pm 11. Zamora Anabella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

02:24
pm 13. Nitkina Amelia Premier Gymnastics 2016

02:28
pm 15. Vedernikova Anastasiia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

02:32
pm 17. Bakalina Alina Premier Gymnastics 2014

02:36
pm 19. Bagatova Elsarra Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

02:40
pm 21. Talambat Naomi Premier Gymnastics 2016

02:44
pm 23. Bustos Alejandra Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014

02:48
pm 25. You Nina Premier Gymnastics 2016

02:52
pm 27. Nitkina Amelia Premier Gymnastics 2016

02:56
pm 29. Vedernikova Anastasiia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

03:00
pm 31. Bakalina Alina Premier Gymnastics 2014

03:04
pm 33. Bagatova Elsarra Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

03:08
pm 35. Talambat Naomi Premier Gymnastics 2016

03:12
pm 37. Bustos Alejandra Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014

03:16
pm 39. You Nina Premier Gymnastics 2016

 Start # Name Club Year App
02:02
pm 2. Bustos Alejandra Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014

02:06
pm 4. Nitkina Amelia Premier Gymnastics 2016

02:10
pm 6. Vedernikova Anastasiia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

02:14
pm 8. Bakalina Alina Premier Gymnastics 2014

02:18
pm 10. Talambat Naomi Premier Gymnastics 2016

02:22
pm 12. Bagatova Elsarra Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

02:26
pm 14. You Nina Premier Gymnastics 2016

02:30
pm 16. Bokhonska Alina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

02:34
pm 18. You Bella Premier Gymnastics 2014

02:38
pm 20. Forte Barbara Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

02:42
pm 22. Palishchuk Anastasiya Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

02:46
pm 24. Gioffre Francesca Premier Gymnastics 2013

02:50
pm 26. Zamora Anabella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

02:54
pm 28. Bokhonska Alina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

02:58
pm 30. You Bella Premier Gymnastics 2014

03:02
pm 32. Forte Barbara Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

03:06
pm 34. Palishchuk Anastasiya Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

03:10
pm 36. Gioffre Francesca Premier Gymnastics 2013

03:14
pm 38. Zamora Anabella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

03:18
pm 40. Nitkina Amelia Premier Gymnastics 2016
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Start # Name Club Year App
03:20
pm 41. Bokhonska Alina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

03:24
pm 43. You Bella Premier Gymnastics 2014

03:28
pm 45. Forte Barbara Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

03:32
pm 47. Palishchuk Anastasiya Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

03:36
pm 49. Gioffre Francesca Premier Gymnastics 2013

03:40
pm 51. Zamora Anabella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

Start # Name Club Year App
03:22
pm 42. Vedernikova Anastasiia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

03:26
pm 44. Bakalina Alina Premier Gymnastics 2014

03:30
pm 46. Bagatova Elsarra Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

03:34
pm 48. Talambat Naomi Premier Gymnastics 2016

03:38
pm 50. Bustos Alejandra Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014

03:42
pm 52. You Nina Premier Gymnastics 2016
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R5: Level 6 Group A (2013CC, 2015CB, & 2016CB)
11/16/2024 03:55pm

Start # Name Club Year App
03:55
pm 1. Sholoshenko Mia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

03:59
pm 3. Zhmurko Veronika Premier Gymnastics 2015

04:03
pm 5. Goleva Valeria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

04:07
pm 7. Bakhtiiarova Mira Premier Gymnastics 2015

04:11
pm 9. Nekiudova Alina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

04:15
pm 11. Ximenes Luiza Sonya Flex Academy 2015

04:19
pm 13. Goleva Veronika Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

04:23
pm 15. Delgado Marcela Sonya Flex Academy 2013

04:27
pm 17. Volkova Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

04:31
pm 19. Alban Paola Miami Stars Gymnastics 2013

04:35
pm 21. Kotkina Zara Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

04:39
pm 23. Sholoshenko Mia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

04:43
pm 25. Zhmurko Veronika Premier Gymnastics 2015

04:47
pm 27. Goleva Valeria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

04:51
pm 29. Bakhtiiarova Mira Premier Gymnastics 2015

04:55
pm 31. Nekiudova Alina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

04:59
pm 33. Ximenes Luiza Sonya Flex Academy 2015

05:03
pm 35. Goleva Veronika Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

05:07
pm 37. Delgado Marcela Sonya Flex Academy 2013

05:11
pm 39. Volkova Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

 Start # Name Club Year App
03:57
pm 2. Ximenes Luiza Sonya Flex Academy 2015

04:01
pm 4. Goleva Veronika Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

04:05
pm 6. Delgado Marcela Sonya Flex Academy 2013

04:09
pm 8. Volkova Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

04:13
pm 10. Alban Paola Miami Stars Gymnastics 2013

04:17
pm 12. Kotkina Zara Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

04:21
pm 14. Sholoshenko Mia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

04:25
pm 16. Zhmurko Veronika Premier Gymnastics 2015

04:29
pm 18. Goleva Valeria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

04:33
pm 20. Nekiudova Alina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

04:37
pm 22. Bakhtiiarova Mira Premier Gymnastics 2015

04:41
pm 24. Ximenes Luiza Sonya Flex Academy 2015

04:45
pm 26. Goleva Veronika Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

04:49
pm 28. Delgado Marcela Sonya Flex Academy 2013

04:53
pm 30. Volkova Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

04:57
pm 32. Alban Paola Miami Stars Gymnastics 2013

05:01
pm 34. Kotkina Zara Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

05:05
pm 36. Sholoshenko Mia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016

05:09
pm 38. Zhmurko Veronika Premier Gymnastics 2015

05:13
pm 40. Goleva Valeria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015
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Start # Name Club Year App
05:15
pm 41. Alban Paola Miami Stars Gymnastics 2013

05:19
pm 43. Kotkina Zara Florida Gymnastics Academy 2013

Start # Name Club Year App
05:17
pm 42. Nekiudova Alina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015

05:21
pm 44. Bakhtiiarova Mira Premier Gymnastics 2015
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R6: Level 6 Group B (2012JrA & 2014CC)
11/16/2024 05:30pm

Start # Name Club Year App
05:30
pm 1. Smolskij Daniella Rhythmic Angels 2014

05:34
pm 3. Luban Alexandra Premier Gymnastics 2014

05:38
pm 5. Kurachenko Eva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

05:42
pm 7. Visoky Alexandra Rhythmic Angels 2012

05:46
pm 9. Labusova Elizaveta Premier Gymnastics 2014

05:50
pm 11. Kats Victoria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

05:54
pm 13. Altybay Mariam Sonya Flex Academy 2014

05:58
pm 15. Miljutina Margarette Premier Gymnastics 2012

06:02
pm 17. Yamaguchi Emma Rhythmic Angels 2012

06:06
pm 19. Labusova Elizaveta Premier Gymnastics 2014

06:10
pm 21. Kats Victoria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

06:14
pm 23. Altybay Mariam Sonya Flex Academy 2014

06:18
pm 25. Miljutina Margarette Premier Gymnastics 2012

06:22
pm 27. Yamaguchi Emma Rhythmic Angels 2012

06:26
pm 29. Smolskij Daniella Rhythmic Angels 2014

06:30
pm 31. Luban Alexandra Premier Gymnastics 2014

06:34
pm 33. Kurachenko Eva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

06:38
pm 35. Visoky Alexandra Rhythmic Angels 2012

 Start # Name Club Year App
05:32
pm 2. Labusova Elizaveta Premier Gymnastics 2014

05:36
pm 4. Kats Victoria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

05:40
pm 6. Miljutina Margarette Premier Gymnastics 2012

05:44
pm 8. Altybay Mariam Sonya Flex Academy 2014

05:48
pm 10. Yamaguchi Emma Rhythmic Angels 2012

05:52
pm 12. Smolskij Daniella Rhythmic Angels 2014

05:56
pm 14. Luban Alexandra Premier Gymnastics 2014

06:00
pm 16. Visoky Alexandra Rhythmic Angels 2012

06:04
pm 18. Kurachenko Eva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

06:08
pm 20. Smolskij Daniella Rhythmic Angels 2014

06:12
pm 22. Luban Alexandra Premier Gymnastics 2014

06:16
pm 24. Kurachenko Eva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

06:20
pm 26. Visoky Alexandra Rhythmic Angels 2012

06:24
pm 28. Labusova Elizaveta Premier Gymnastics 2014

06:28
pm 30. Kats Victoria Florida Gymnastics Academy 2014

06:32
pm 32. Altybay Mariam Sonya Flex Academy 2014

06:36
pm 34. Yamaguchi Emma Rhythmic Angels 2012

06:40
pm 36. Miljutina Margarette Premier Gymnastics 2012
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R7: Level 3 (All)
11/17/2024 08:30am

SIDE A
Start # Name Club Year App
08:30
am 1. Mercer Jaelle Boston Rhythmic 2014

08:32
am 2. Purdy Milaslava Sonya Flex Academy 2017

08:35
am 3. Akhmedova Asiia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018

08:37
am 4. Korshun Mikella Sonya Flex Academy 2017

08:42
am 6. Ibrahim Celine Sonya Flex Academy 2017

08:47
am 8. Delgado Jimena Sonya Flex Academy 2017

08:50
am 9. Kotkina Alisa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

08:52
am 10. Miller Audrey Sonya Flex Academy 2017

08:57
am 12. Khudiakova Anastasiia Sonya Flex Academy 2017

09:00
am 13. Mercer Jaelle Boston Rhythmic 2014

09:02
am 14. Purdy Milaslava Sonya Flex Academy 2017

09:05
am 15. Akhmedova Asiia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018

09:07
am 16. Korshun Mikella Sonya Flex Academy 2017

09:12
am 18. Ibrahim Celine Sonya Flex Academy 2017

09:17
am 20. Delgado Jimena Sonya Flex Academy 2017

 
SIDE B
Start # Name Club Year App
08:30
am 1. Curley Lily Clotilde Boston Rhythmic 2015

08:35
am 3. Kutsaeva Diana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2019

08:37
am 4. Valigun Katalina Sonya Flex Academy 2016

08:40
am 5. Liu Audrey Boston Rhythmic 2016

08:45
am 7. Zurkiya Alya Boston Rhythmic 2016

08:50
am 9. Kats Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2019

08:55
am 11. Spits Emily Boston Rhythmic 2016

09:00
am 13. Curley Lily Clotilde Boston Rhythmic 2015

09:05
am 15. Kutsaeva Diana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2019

09:07
am 16. Valigun Katalina Sonya Flex Academy 2016

09:10
am 17. Liu Audrey Boston Rhythmic 2016

09:15
am 19. Zurkiya Alya Boston Rhythmic 2016

09:20
am 21. Kats Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2019
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Start # Name Club Year App
09:20
am 21. Kotkina Alisa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017

09:22
am 22. Miller Audrey Sonya Flex Academy 2017

09:27
am 24. Khudiakova Anastasiia Sonya Flex Academy 2017

Start # Name Club Year App

09:25
am 23. Spits Emily Boston Rhythmic 2016
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R8: Xcel FX- Floor
11/17/2024 09:35am

Start # Name Club Year App

09:35
am 1.

Mayela Rhythmic FX
Stevens ivanna, Williams Piper,
Alburquerque Maia, Alimbay Ramina

Mayela-Rhythmic 2013
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R9: Xcel- Gold & Diamond
11/17/2024 09:40am

Start # Name Club Year App
09:40
am 1. Bradford Layla Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

09:44
am 3. Ortscheid Ivanka CRG 2014

09:48
am 5. Alburquerque Maia Mayela-Rhythmic 2013

09:52
am 7. Babenko Alisa CRG 0

10:00
am 11. Williams Piper Mayela-Rhythmic 2012

10:04
am 13. Zamora Sara Miami Stars Gymnastics 2016

10:08
am 15. Ballentine Diana Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 0

10:12
am 17. Sladkova Neli CRG 2012

10:16
am 19. Havarushka Ema CRG 2014

10:20
am 21. Ajdinovic Alina Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012

10:24
am 23. Fulmer Nicole Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012

10:28
am 25. Chulsky Nina CRG 2010

10:32
am 27. Burshteyn Violet Boston Rhythmic 2013

10:36
am 29. Chitty Emma Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

10:40
am 31. Ask Heidi Boston Rhythmic 2011

10:44
am 33. Antras Martina Boston Rhythmic 2012

10:48
am 35. Lazin Daniella CRG 2014

10:52
am 37. Marquez Danahia Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

10:56
am 39. Lenda Katya CRG 0

 Start # Name Club Year App
09:42
am 2. Sladkova Neli CRG 2012

09:46
am 4. Ajdinovic Alina Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012

09:50
am 6. Havarushka Ema CRG 2014

09:54
am 8. Fulmer Nicole Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012

09:56
am 9. Ivanna Stevens Mayela-Rhythmic 2012

09:58
am 10. Chulsky Nina CRG 2010

10:02
am 12. Antras Martina Boston Rhythmic 2012

10:06
am 14. Lazin Daniella CRG 2014

10:10
am 16. Ask Heidi Boston Rhythmic 2011

10:14
am 18. Lenda Katya CRG 0

10:18
am 20. Bradford Layla Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

10:22
am 22. Ortscheid Ivanka CRG 2014

10:26
am 24. Alburquerque Maia Mayela-Rhythmic 2013

10:30
am 26. Babenko Alisa CRG 0

10:34
am 28. Ivanna Stevens Mayela-Rhythmic 2012

10:38
am 30. Williams Piper Mayela-Rhythmic 2012

10:42
am 32. Zamora Sara Miami Stars Gymnastics 2016

10:46
am 34. Ramina Alimbay Mayela-Rhythmic 2016

10:50
am 36. Ballentine Diana Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 0

10:54
am 38. Ortscheid Ivanka CRG 2014
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Start # Name Club Year App
11:00
am 41. Sladkova Neli CRG 2012

11:04
am 43. Ajdinovic Alina Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012

11:08
am 45. Havarushka Ema CRG 2014

11:12
am 47. Fulmer Nicole Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012

11:16
am 49. Chulsky Nina CRG 2010

11:20
am 51. Antras Martina Boston Rhythmic 2012

11:24
am 53. Lazin Daniella CRG 2014

11:28
am 55. Lenda Katya CRG 0

Start # Name Club Year App
10:58
am 40. Alburquerque Maia Mayela-Rhythmic 2013

11:02
am 42. Babenko Alisa CRG 0

11:06
am 44. Ivanna Stevens Mayela-Rhythmic 2012

11:10
am 46. Williams Piper Mayela-Rhythmic 2012

11:14
am 48. Burshteyn Violet Boston Rhythmic 2013

11:18
am 50. Chitty Emma Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

11:22
am 52. Marquez Danahia Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

11:26
am 54. Ramina Alimbay Mayela-Rhythmic 2016
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R10: Xcel FX- Hoop
11/17/2024 11:35am

Start # Name Club Year App

11:35
am 1.

Mayela Rhythmic- Xcel Hoop group -Gold
level
Stevens ivanna, Williams Piper,
Alburquerque Maia

Mayela-Rhythmic 2012
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R11: Xcel- Bronze, Silver, & Platinum
11/17/2024 11:40am

Start # Name Club Year App
11:40
am 1. Torres Itzayana Miami Stars Gymnastics 2016

11:44
am 3. Pinto Caroline Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

11:48
am 5. Remedio Yaretzi Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017

11:52
am 7. Pinto Catherine Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

11:56
am 9. Chib Ariyana Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015

12:00
pm 11. Hinds Chelsea Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017

12:04
pm 13. Ellis Mackenzie Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

12:08
pm 15. Morgan Heather Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2013

12:12
pm 17. Blanco Jimena Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014

12:16
pm 19. Erbite Kristal CRG 0

12:20
pm 21. Valenzuela Ashley Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

12:28
pm 25. Maldonado Victoria Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017

12:32
pm 27. Pinkhasov Victoria CRG 2013

12:36
pm 29. Frank Lais Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015

12:40
pm 31. Murcia Antonella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017

12:44
pm 33. Rivera Maria Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014

12:48
pm 35. Basha Yara Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2018

12:52
pm 37. Magana Mila Miami Stars Gymnastics 2016

12:56
pm 39. Biscan Nicole Miami Stars Gymnastics 2013

 Start # Name Club Year App
11:42
am 2. Erbite Kristal CRG 0

11:46
am 4. Lenda Kseniya CRG 0

11:50
am 6. Pinkhasov Victoria CRG 2013

11:54
am 8. Frank Lais Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015

11:58
am 10. Maldonado Victoria Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017

12:02
pm 12. Murcia Antonella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017

12:06
pm 14. Rivera Maria Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014

12:10
pm 16. Magana Mila Miami Stars Gymnastics 2016

12:14
pm 18. Biscan Nicole Miami Stars Gymnastics 2013

12:18
pm 20. Torres Itzayana Miami Stars Gymnastics 2016

12:22
pm 22. Pinto Caroline Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

12:24
pm 23. Lenda Kseniya CRG 0

12:26
pm 24. Remedio Yaretzi Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017

12:30
pm 26. Pinto Catherine Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

12:34
pm 28. Hinds Chelsea Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017

12:38
pm 30. Ellis Mackenzie Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

12:42
pm 32. Chib Ariyana Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015

12:46
pm 34. Blanco Jimena Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014

12:50
pm 36. Morgan Heather Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2013

12:54
pm 38. Erbite Kristal CRG 0
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Start # Name Club Year App
01:00
pm 41. Ellis Mackenzie Tempo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014

Start # Name Club Year App
12:58
pm 40. Lenda Kseniya CRG 0

01:02
pm 42. Valenzuela Ashley Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012

01:04
pm 43. Pinkhasov Victoria CRG 2013


